
 

 

 
ASHTON WEST END PRIMARY ACADEMY 

 

SCHOOL CLOSURES AND HOLIDAY LIST 2019/2020 
 

School Opens  Tuesday 3rd Sept 2019 
 

Half-term: Close 3.15 pm Friday 25th October 2019 

 Re-open Monday 4th November 2019 
 

Christmas: Close 3.15 pm Friday 20th December 2019 

 Re-open: Monday 6th January 2020 
 

Half-term: Close 3.15 p.m.  Thursday 13th February 2020 
 Re-open Monday 24th February 2020 

 
 
Easter : 

 
Close 3.15 pm 

 
Friday 3rd April 2020 

 Re-open Monday 20th April 2020 
 

Bank Holiday   Monday 4th May 2020 
   
Half-term: Close 3.15 pm Thursday 21st May 2020 
 Re-open  Monday 8th June 2020 

 
Summer: Close 3.15 pm 

Autumn Term begins 
Friday 24th July 2020 
TBC 

   
 

OCCASIONAL CLOSURE DAYS AND INSET DAYS 2019/2020  
 
School will be closed to pupils for three occasional days. 
 
Staff Training Days 
Monday 2nd September 2019 
Friday 14th February 2020 
Friday 22nd May 2020 
 
 
 
The date for SATs Tests for the academic year 2020 to be confirmed.  
 


